
FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of January 2022

Particulars

2625 27=(23+24+25+26)1

Remarks

28

PS

Current Year Budget

MOOE FinEx CO

2 3 4 5

Prior Year's Budget

PS

6=(2+3+4+5)

TOTAL

8

Current Year's Accounts Payable

7 9 10

Sub-Total

Prior Year's Accounts Payable

Trust Liabilities

11=(7+8+9+10)

TOTAL

12

SUB-TOTAL

13

PS

14

MOOE

15

TOTAL

Grand Total

2018=(6+17) 1917=(11+16)

PS TOTALFinExMOOE

16=(12+13+14+15)

CO

22=(19+20+21)21

PS MOOE FinEx CO MOOE FinEx CO Sub-Total
CO

2423

Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Department of Environment and Natural Resources (DENR)

Mines and Geosciences Bureau

Regional Office - VII

10 003 0300007

01 Regular Agency FundFund Cluster

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 2,390,502.62 192,498.63 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 324,234.24 0.00 0.00 221,961.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,583,001.25 453,002.09 221,961.56 674,963.65 3,257,964.90 0.00 2,391,502.62 738,694.43 0.00 127,767.85 3,257,964.90127,767.85

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 2,390,502.62 192,498.63 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 324,234.24 0.00 0.00 221,961.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,583,001.25 453,002.09 221,961.56 674,963.65 3,257,964.90 0.00 2,391,502.62 738,694.43 0.00 127,767.85 3,257,964.90127,767.85

      MDS Checks Issued 4,000.00 16,671.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 103,138.82 0.00 0.00 82,588.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0020,671.45 103,138.82 82,588.12 185,726.94 206,398.39 0.00 4,000.00 202,398.39 0.00 0.00 206,398.390.00

      Advice to Debit Account 2,386,502.62 175,827.18 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 221,095.42 0.00 0.00 139,373.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,562,329.80 349,863.27 139,373.44 489,236.71 3,051,566.51 0.00 2,387,502.62 536,296.04 0.00 127,767.85 3,051,566.51127,767.85

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 2,390,502.62 192,498.63 0.00 0.00 2,583,001.25 1,000.00 324,234.24 0.00 127,767.85 453,002.09 0.00 221,961.56 0.00 0.00 221,961.56 674,963.65 3,257,964.90 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 2,391,502.62 738,694.43 0.00 127,767.85 3,257,964.90

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 282,850.00 7,517.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,291.41 0.00 7,232.15 0.00 5,364.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00290,367.73 13,523.56 5,364.65 18,888.21 309,255.94 0.00 282,850.00 19,173.79 0.00 7,232.15 309,255.94

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 282,850.00 7,517.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,291.41 0.00 7,232.15 0.00 5,364.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00290,367.73 13,523.56 5,364.65 18,888.21 309,255.94 0.00 282,850.00 19,173.79 0.00 7,232.15 309,255.94

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright

deductions from claims (please specify...)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel

benefits)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 282,850.00 7,517.73 0.00 0.00 290,367.73 0.00 6,291.41 0.00 7,232.15 13,523.56 0.00 5,364.65 0.00 0.00 5,364.65 18,888.21 309,255.94 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 282,850.00 19,173.79 0.00 7,232.15 309,255.94

GRAND TOTAL 2,673,352.62 200,016.36 0.00 0.00 2,873,368.98 1,000.00 330,525.65 0.00 466,525.65135,000.00 0.00 227,326.21 0.00 0.00 227,326.21 693,851.86 3,567,220.84 0.00 0.00 2,674,352.620.00 0.00 0.00757,868.22 135,000.00 3,567,220.84

SUMMARY

Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 0.00 3,598,255.94 3,598,255.94

  NCA 0.00 3,289,000.00 3,289,000.00

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 0.00 309,255.94 309,255.94

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 0.00 3,598,255.94 3,598,255.94

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Disbursements 0.00 3,567,220.84 3,567,220.84

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 0.00 31,035.10 31,035.10

Total Disbursements Program 0.00 3,598,255.94 3,598,255.94

Less: *Actual Disbursements 0.00 3,567,220.84 3,567,220.84

(Over)/Under spending 0.00 31,035.10 31,035.10

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).
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